
Pre-Bid Meeting 

Tender No. MAR-TECH/GTTP TUG/2025 dated 03/04/2025 

 NIT No. VOCPA/MAR/HIRE GTTP/2025/02 dated 03/04/2025 

E-Tender No. 2025_VOCPT_231978 

TITLE OF WORK: “HIRING OF 1 NO. 60T BOLLARD PULL 

CAPACITY GTTP (GREEN TUG TRANSITION PROGRAMME) 

COMPLIANT BATTERY ELECTRIC GREEN TUG ALONG 

WITH MANNING, OPERATION, MAINTENANCE AND 

COMPLETE TECHNICAL MANAGEMENT FOR A PERIOD OF 

15 YEARS AT V.O. CHIDAMBARANAR PORT AUTHORITY” 

Estimate value: ₹367,09,30,000 /- excluding GST 

 

Please find the below link for the pre-bid meeting scheduled on 

15/04/2025 at 1530hrs through VC for the subject tender. 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-

join/19%3ameeting_MDBlMGRkMTYtZTQ2OS00NzBhLWIyOT

QtMjQ2M2Q3ODU1ZDgw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Ti

d%22%3a%226a88fd08-ad47-4422-8fb7-

730077c307d0%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22df415644-6382-

403c-a342-7ab64bf10347%22%7d 


